	Total funding allocation by area, and the capital/revenue amounts to bid for capital or revenue projects 

	Area      
	Capital only projects
	Revenue only projects
	Capital or Revenue projects
	Total area allocation

	Badenoch & Strathspey 
	£216,843.96
	£6,948.48
	£0.00
	£223,792.44

	Inverness 
	£483,816.43
	£34,457.28
	£10,517.00
	£528,790.71

	Dingwall & Seaforth 
	£182,035.10
	£7,571.52
	£3,835.00
	£193,441.62

	Black Isle 
	£75,395.38
	£5,227.20
	£17,230.00
	£97,852.58

	Nairn 
	£11,858.97
	£4,234.56
	£0
	£16,093.53

	Wester Ross, Strathpeffer & Lochalsh 
	£61,088.68
	£4,350.72
	£301,422.00
	£366,861.40

	Lochaber 
	£116,394.70
	£8,289.60
	£416,023.91
	£540,708.21

	Skye & Raasay 
	£57,826.67
	£4,118.40
	£375,555.60
	£437,500.67

	Sutherland 
	£80,809.06
	£5,755.20
	£572,643.41
	£659,207.67

	Easter Ross 
	£302,277.28
	£15,069.12
	£121,567.80
	£438,914.20

	Caithness 
	£44,484.06
	£9,577.92
	£350,351.00
	£404,412.98



